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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”
Kochevar Deborah Turner

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

CHARLES RIVER LABORATORIES
INTERNATIONAL INC [ CRL ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
09/04/2018

X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(Last) (Middle)
251 BALLARDVALE STREET

(Street)

WILMINGTON MA 01887
(City) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (instr. ) Date """ | Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (b) (instr. & 4.and 5) | Securities | Form: Direet | of indirect

(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) | 8) g;v;::ezouowing (1) (Instr. 4) tI)r‘:;r:ﬁr:)hip

Code [V | Amount {‘3} o | price '(';L"’S’:fa;ggg(j))

Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 300 D | $123.23 10,190 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 200 D |$123.385 9,990 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 100 D | $123.46 9,890 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 100 D |$123.465 9,790 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 100 D | $123.49 9,690 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 200 D $123.5 9,490 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 200 D | $123.52 9,290 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 100 D |$123.525 9,190 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 100 D $123.55 9,090 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 200 D |$123.555 8,890 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 300 D | $123.56 8,590 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 187 D |$123.585 8,403 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 100 D | $123.59 8,303 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 100 D | $123.63 8,203 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 300 D |$123.645 7,903 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 300 D | $123.89 7,603 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 400 D $123.9 7,203 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 200 D | $123.91 7,003 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 100 D | $123.92 6,903 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 30 D | $123.96 6,873 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 60 D | $123.97 6,813 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 10 D |$123.975 6,803 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 200 D |$123.995 6,603 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 79 D | $124.01 6,524 D
Common Stock 09/04/2018 S 100 D $124.02 6,424 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001448579
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001100682
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